
1° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  15

2° SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  14

D'IMPORZANO ANGELO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 14

4° MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  13

5° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  12

CORBETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 12

FASSI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 12

8° BRESCIANI LUCA FRANCIACORTA 8 S 11

CANEVINI LUCIANO ROVEDINE 8 S 11

PICCOLI VALTER FRANCIACORTA 4 S 11

11° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 10

CASTELLI ANTONELLA BRIANZA 9 S L 10

LANZA MARCO CARMELO BRIANZA 10 S 10

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 10

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 10

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 10

AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

18° KAHLBERG MICHELA BRIANZA 8 S L 9

VALOBRA (*) MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 9

MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 9

SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  9

CASTELLI (*) PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 9

CASARTELLI MARIO EMILIO CREMA 13 S 9

CASIRAGHI CORRADO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  9

25° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 8

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S 8

LUZZARA MARCO CREMA 11 S 8

BERGAMINI PIETRO VILLA PARADISO SSD 7 S 8

DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  8

RIZZINI LUCA FRANCIACORTA 4 S 8

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 8

32° BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

NOLA ALESSANDRO CARIMATE 9 S 7

BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 7

MARINONI MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 7

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 7

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

RAZZINI CLAUDIO CREMA 10 S 7

GALLI ROBERTO COLLI BERGAMO 10 S 7

FATO (*) FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  7

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 7

45° SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 16 S 6

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 6

SILVESTRIN (*) MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 6

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 6

DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 6

INZAGHI LUDOVICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  6

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 6

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

55° MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  5

GALLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 5
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BERNASCONI PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  5

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  5

DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 17  L 5

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 5

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  5

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  5

FERRARIO RUGGERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

65° BUCARELLI MARCO FRANCIACORTA 9 S 4

POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  4

PAGANI RICCARDO FOLGARIA 14 S 4

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 4

MUCCIANTE (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

DI RUBBO MARTINA COLLI BERGAMO 17 S L 4

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 4

CATALANO GIANPIERO CREMA 15 S 4

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

DONNO NICOLA CREMA 12 S 4

FERRARIO VIRGINIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  L 4

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 4

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 4

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

MINETTO GIORGIO FOLGARIA 18 S 4

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 4

FAOUZI AMINE ARONA 18  4

82° CASATI MARCELLA VILLA PARADISO SSD 14 S L 3

BIDASIO MATTIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  3

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

LURAGHI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 3

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 3

GRANDI SABRINA BRIANZA 12 S L 3

88° ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 2

Boninsegna (*) Matteo BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  2

LANZETTI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 2

BONI ALVA CREMA 15 S L 2

94° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 1

CHIURAZZI (*) DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 1

CERA FABIO BORMIO SSD 18 S 1

97° GHILARDI ALESSIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S L 0

ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 0

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 0

BARBIERI RIPAMONTI GIUSEPPINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 0

SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 17 S L 0

LUTTERI DANIELA FRANCIACORTA 17 S L 0

BERTINI (*) NICCOLO GOLF IN MILANO 16  0

104° MORA SILVIA FRANCIACORTA 14 S L RIT.

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.R.

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S N.R.

BALENA FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S N.R.

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.P.
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1° SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  21

2° D'IMPORZANO ANGELO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 19

COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  19

CANEVINI LUCIANO ROVEDINE 8 S 19

5° MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  18

BRESCIANI LUCA FRANCIACORTA 8 S 18

AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 18

8° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 17

9° KAHLBERG MICHELA BRIANZA 8 S L 16

MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 16

11° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 15

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 15

13° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  14

PICCOLI VALTER FRANCIACORTA 4 S 14

15° BERGAMINI PIETRO VILLA PARADISO SSD 7 S 12

16° RIZZINI LUCA FRANCIACORTA 4 S 11

17° GHILARDI ALESSIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S L 1
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1° FASSI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 22

2° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  21

3° CORBETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 20

4° CASTELLI ANTONELLA BRIANZA 9 S L 19

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 19

6° RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 18

LANZA MARCO CARMELO BRIANZA 10 S 18

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

LUZZARA MARCO CREMA 11 S 18

CASIRAGHI CORRADO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  18

12° BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

MARINONI MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 17

GALLI ROBERTO COLLI BERGAMO 10 S 17

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S 17

17° MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 16

CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 16

19° NOLA ALESSANDRO CARIMATE 9 S 15

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  15

RAZZINI CLAUDIO CREMA 10 S 15

23° MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  14

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

DONNO NICOLA CREMA 12 S 14

26° BERNASCONI PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  13

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 13

28° PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 12

GRANDI SABRINA BRIANZA 12 S L 12

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 12

31° BUCARELLI MARCO FRANCIACORTA 9 S 11

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 11

33° MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 10

34° LANZETTI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 9

35° BALENA FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S N.R.
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1° BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 22

INZAGHI LUDOVICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  22

3° SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 16 S 21

DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  21

SILVESTRIN MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 21

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 21

7° VALOBRA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 20

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 20

FERRARIO RUGGERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

FAOUZI AMINE ARONA 18  20

11° POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  19

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 19

DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 19

MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 19

MINETTO GIORGIO FOLGARIA 18 S 19

CASARTELLI MARIO EMILIO CREMA 13 S 19

FATO FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  19

18° PAGANI RICCARDO FOLGARIA 14 S 18

DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 17  L 18

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 18

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 18

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18

23° CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 17

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 17

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

26° MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  16

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 16

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 16

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 16

FERRARIO VIRGINIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  L 16

31° SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 15

CATALANO GIANPIERO CREMA 15 S 15

33° CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 14

CASATI MARCELLA VILLA PARADISO SSD 14 S L 14

BIDASIO MATTIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  14

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  14

37° MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 13

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 13

39° CERA FABIO BORMIO SSD 18 S 12

40° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 11

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 11

Boninsegna Matteo BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  11

DI RUBBO MARTINA COLLI BERGAMO 17 S L 11

LURAGHI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 11

45° BONI ALVA CREMA 15 S L 10

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 10

47° LUTTERI DANIELA FRANCIACORTA 17 S L 8

48° ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 7

BARBIERI RIPAMONTI GIUSEPPINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 7

50° CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 6

SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 17 S L 6

BERTINI NICCOLO GOLF IN MILANO 16  6

53° MORA SILVIA FRANCIACORTA 14 S L RIT.

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.R.

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S N.R.

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.P.
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